$325,000 - 701 S Olive Av #1007, West Palm Beach

MLS® #RX-10654949

$325,000

2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,170 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

Property is in litigation.

Built in 2008

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price

HOA Fees
Taxes
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Restrictions
Status

RX-10654949
$325,000

725.40

6455.00

2

2.00

2

1,170

0.00

2008

Residential
Condominium, Co-op
Comercial Vehicles Prohibited
Pending

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
Development
City

County

State

Zip Code

701 S Olive Av #1007

5420

TWO CITY PLAZA CONDO
Two City Plaza

West Palm Beach

Palm Beach

FL

33401




Amenities

Amenities Pool, Clubhouse, Elevator, Lobby, Exercise Room, Sauna, Spa-Hot Tub,
Trash Chute, Bike Storage, Manager on Site

Utilities 3-Phase Electric, Public Water, Public Sewer

Parking Garage - Building

# of Garages 1

View Garden

Waterfront None

Interior

Interior Features  Walk-in Closet, None

Appliances Washer, Dryer, Refrigerator, Dishwasher, Water Heater - Elec, Disposal,
Microwave

Heating Central

Cooling Central Individual

# of Stories 21

Stories 21.00

Exterior

Lot Description 1to <2 Acres
Construction CBS, Concrete

Additional Information

Date Listed September 14th, 2020
Days on Market 1344
Zoning 0400-CONOMINIUM

Listing Details

Listing Office Luxe Life Realty LLC
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